)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36495

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST1

Date: sunday, April 29, 2018
Home: HFC WHITE

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: jBL 04A

Time: 11:30 AM

Away: CVYSA BLAST BLUE
0 1 2 3 4

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Home Coach
Away Coach

HFC WHITE

No. Name
10 William McKinney

10 Aidan O'Donnell

17 Collins Gitau Kang'ethe
29 lIsaac Barnwell

33 Kyle Bowles

35 Charles Brake

41 Grant Figura

43 Kai Gilmer

45 Kolten Robinson

47 Jude Weidner

49 Jacob Jordan

55 Caden Hoppensteadt
06 Robert LaMond

66 Aniah Mckim

71 Mykola Klimovich
74 Maximilian Rodriguez
82 Dominick Messer
83 Declan Szostczuk
87 Julian Thingvoll

09 Patrick Kohler

94 Agya Boakye-boaten

95 Douglas Ackerman

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4

C6
c7

Comments

5 6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01
10
12
13
14
15

21
23
24
26
27
28
29
36
38
39
04
49
73
08
81

SIGNATURE

CVYSA BLAST BLUE

Name

Connor Hefner

Goals

Dominic Sanchez- Avila

Eric Rice

Jack Osborne

Rene Sanchez-Cadenas

Johan Mendoza

Lagunas

Mathew Whalen

Connor Kahill

Braeden McCourt

Lester Rhyne, Iv

Mylton Lopez-Garcia

Connor Poovey

Benjamin Coronado

Addison Parker

Ayden Benson

Andres Garcia Lopez

Carter Hessong

George Frisbee

Luis Salas Torres

Joshua Ruiz Chavez

Jayco Almendarez Castro

CELL

Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




